2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

AVA-VI
Apres Vente
Auto option

Véhicules

Lindustriels

78

69

92

53

66

33

Cl

Commerce
International

86

79

93

82

81

87

MCI

Moteurs a
Combustion
Interne

40

67

87

73

60

73

TPL

Transport &
Prestations

logistiques

72

87

84

97

95

74

T

Tourisme

N’existait pas avant la session 2014

94

94

86

AGTL

Animation &
Gestion
Touristiques

Locales

92

97

85

VPT

Ventes et
Productions
Touristiques

91

78

84

BTS supprimés et remplacés par le BTS

« Tourisme » a la session 2014




